
CIRCUITO CONA 2021 - 4ª ETAPA
Parnamirim - RN 21.11.2021
Clube de Orientação de Natal

Dinalva Pereira do Nascimento /
Shirley Regina Azevedo Crispim
AUTO ESPORTE
Course : DUPLA
Distance : 4900m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 1:03:33 (12'58"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Michelle Matias Borges / Pablo Axl Matias Borges0:47:39
2. Marcio Souza de Lima / Ana Carolina da Silva Lima0:49:24
3. Edvaldo Alves Da Silva Junior / Igor Lucena Crispim0:54:52

1. 81 00:05:56 495m 11'59"/km
2. 82 00:03:33 00:09:29 302m 11'45"/km
3. 91 00:08:39 00:18:08 395m 21'54"/km
4. 95 00:04:07 00:22:15 494m 8'20"/km
5. 96 00:04:09 00:26:24 450m 9'13"/km
6. 111 00:03:51 00:30:15 347m 11'06"/km
7. 108 00:09:34 00:39:49 836m 11'27"/km
8. 103 00:11:38 00:51:27 819m 14'12"/km
9. 100 00:09:36 01:01:03 491m 19'33"/km

10. 999 00:02:30 01:03:33 280m 8'56"/km
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